
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

13-Jan-13
Sunday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12030 11798 11555 11359 11094 10884 10678 10487 10370 10246 10124 10083 10126 10206 10084 9670 9372 9712 10069 10421 10728 11038 11309 11382 269,197
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 877

JMJGU1 690 690 689 689 689 689 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 689 689 689 16,116
JMJGU2 690 690 689 689 689 689 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 689 689 689 16,116
JMJGU3 690 690 689 689 689 689 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 689 689 689 16,116
PKLGU3 170 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,861
PKLGU4 169 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,828
PKLGU6 416 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 7,020
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 693 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 699 699 699 16,272
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 693 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 699 699 699 16,272
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 693 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 699 699 699 16,272
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 693 680 668 661 653 645 642 645 650 642 550 550 550 600 664 683 699 699 699 16,272
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,600
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 215 206 200 199 197 195 194 195 196 194 200 193 202 202 199 208 219 219 219 5,102
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 215 206 200 199 197 195 194 195 196 194 200 193 202 202 199 208 219 219 219 5,102
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 215 206 200 199 197 195 194 195 196 194 200 193 202 202 199 208 219 219 219 5,102
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 106 106 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 2,442
PAKABK1B 106 106 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 2,442
PAKABK3A 106 106 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 2,442
PAKABK3B 106 106 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 2,442
PGLAGT11 360 360 352 351 310 284 268 257 254 251 250 250 250 250 250 258 250 260 261 255 271 301 344 353 7,627
PGLAGT12 360 360 352 351 310 284 268 257 254 251 250 250 250 250 250 258 250 260 261 255 271 300 344 353 7,627
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 194 177 164 158 164 175 158 211 142 216 216 199 216 216 216 216 4,971
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 192 177 164 158 164 175 158 211 142 216 216 199 216 216 216 216 4,970
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 189 177 159 158 161 173 158 211 142 216 216 199 216 216 216 216 4,963
SGB3GT32 194 189 141 140 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 133 141 3,469
SGB3GT33 194 189 141 140 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 133 141 3,468
SKSPBK1 343 336 299 299 267 247 236 227 225 223 220 220 220 222 220 228 217 230 231 226 238 260 293 299 6,767
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 323 295 276 266 262 259 255 255 255 257 255 265 251 270 271 264 282 313 355 355 7,722
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 345 308 281 262 251 248 244 241 239 241 243 239 251 236 254 255 249 266 298 339 346 7,433
TJGSBK2B 348 348 347 346 308 281 262 252 248 245 241 239 241 243 240 251 237 254 256 250 267 298 340 347 7,456
YPKA 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 12,960
YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,494
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 793
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 498
SYPS 1 100 100 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 900 917 1160 1106 1371 1581 1787 1978 2095 2219 2341 2382 2339 2259 2381 2253 2551 2211 2204 2044 1737 1427 1156 1233 34,703

TOTAL GEN 11967 11735 11492 11296 11031 10821 10615 10424 10307 10183 10061 10020 10063 10143 10021 9607 9309 9649 10006 10358 10665 10975 11246 11319 267,720



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 25

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11383 11347 11281 11438 11519 11548 11593 11559 11550 11454 11362 11198 11089 11066 11694 12471 12677 12680 12682 12647 12518 12457 12250 12105 269,197
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 877

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,116
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,116
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,116
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 253 207 3,861
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 245 207 3,828
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 7,020
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,272
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,272
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,272
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,272
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 188 210 213 199 180 235 174 201 140 3,600
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,102
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,102
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,102
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 102 107 106 106 107 107 105 108 106 106 2,442
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 102 107 106 106 107 107 105 108 106 106 2,442
PAKABK3A 101 100 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 102 107 106 106 107 107 105 108 106 106 2,442
PAKABK3B 101 100 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 102 107 106 106 107 107 105 108 106 106 2,442
PGLAGT11 352 351 341 352 352 352 353 352 352 352 351 328 310 306 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,627
PGLAGT12 352 351 341 352 352 352 353 352 352 352 351 328 310 306 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,627
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,971
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,970
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,963
SGB3GT32 142 140 129 142 141 142 141 141 141 142 140 120 120 120 159 202 196 196 198 205 188 206 194 194 3,469
SGB3GT33 142 140 128 142 141 142 141 141 141 142 140 120 120 120 159 202 196 196 198 205 188 206 194 194 3,468
SKSPBK1 300 298 291 300 299 300 299 299 299 300 299 281 267 265 311 347 342 342 345 350 338 350 343 343 6,767
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 344 323 318 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,722
TJGSBK2A 346 344 336 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 345 327 308 304 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,433
TJGSBK2B 347 345 337 347 346 347 347 346 347 348 346 327 308 304 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,456
YPKA 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 540 12,960
YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 98 98 69 83 60 60 60 60 1,494
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 97 69 82 0 0 0 0 173
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 34
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 55 58 50 53 80 30 30 30 793
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 25
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 57 0 52 0 0 0 0 82
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 140 135 145 145 145 135 0 0 498
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 10 0 0 65 150 150 146 150 150 80 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1227 1113 1179 1172 1091 1162 1117 1151 1160 1156 1098 1262 1371 1394 1021 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 34,703

TOTAL GEN 11325 11289 11223 11380 11461 11490 11535 11501 11492 11396 11304 11140 11031 11008 11631 12408 12614 12617 12619 12584 12455 12394 12187 12042 267,720


	UCS

